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WASCHEN

TECHNIK

ELTFAHRRÄDER / GEHHILFEN
KINDERWÄGEN

TIEFGARAGE

SCHLEUSE

Nach BayBO
kein Aufenthaltsraum

Nach BayBO
kein Aufenthaltsraum

Nach BayBO
kein Aufenthaltsraum

14 Stg.
20/20

WM

WM

HAUSARBEITS- UND HOBBYRAUM

W
M

Treppenraum

2

KELLER

2

4

KELLER

5

KELLER

6

KELLER

3

KELLER

HAUSARBEITS- UND HOBBYRAUM

3

1

KELLER

HAUSARBEITS- UND HOBBYRAUM

1

7

KELLER
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27

26

25

24
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22

21

20

18 19

S0
1

S0
1

Neubau eines Mehrfamilienhauses BDS Projektentwicklung GmbH
Reisstr. 13
78467 Konstanz

M 1:100

Am Birkengarten 29
Taufkirchen

UGTeilungspläne 24.04.19

N

dreihardt
Verkauft

dreihardt
Verkauft

dreihardt
Verkauft

dreihardt
Verkauft

dreihardt
Verkauft

dreihardt
Verkauft
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